TRIATLON - Dospé&li (30 - 39) (Muzi)

Stoura¢ Nikola (1985)
Palider Jan (1991)
Cellistka Jan (1982)
Klepesta Radek (1984)
Dvorak Vitézslav (1983)
Ondrej Michal (1986)
Ploc Jaroslav (1984)
Sneberger Jan (1985)
Schoval Frantisek (1988)
ImriSek Lukas (1991)
Sedlacek Ondrej (1982)
RUZi¢ka Pavel (1982)
Roman Martin (1983)
Veeli& Michal (1987)
Hosned| Marek (1991)
Maxian Boris (1991)
Broz Milan (1982)
Vostrel Michal (1987)
Urban Michal (1985)
Stransky Vitézslav (1982)
Musil Jakub (1984)
Grim Daniel (1985)
Tvrz Jakub (1991)
Kobik Martin (1987)
DUDA Josef (1982)
Styber Roman (1989)
Korab Ondrej (1986)
Lundék Petr (1988)
Taslar Marek (1988)
Vrba Ondrej (1984)
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BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
Triatlon klub Ostrava
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
Spartak Trutnov

TTK Slavia VS Plzef
2BWINNER TEAM

SK Kola Visek

TT Pfibram, z. s.

2BWINNER TEAM

Trisk €B

RUN

Café racers

KOME KLUB

2BWINNER TEAM
TRI Chrudim

Loko Trutnov

TJ Spartak Trebic¢

03.07.
934,00 (5.)

1050,00 (1.)

913,00(7.)
997,00 (2.)
966,00 (3.)
945,00 (4.)
924,00 (6.)
903,00 (8.)

920,00 (3.)

1000,00 (1.)

0,00 (7.)
0,00 (5.)
0,00 (1.)

0,00 ()
920,00 (3.)
860,00 (8.)
1000,00 (1.)

900,00 (4.)
890,00 (5.)
880,00 (6.)
870,00(7.)
850,00 (9.)
840,00 (10.)
830,00 (11.)
820,00 (12.)
810,00 (13.)
800,00 (14.)
799,00 (15.)
798,00 (16.)
797,00 (17.)
796,00 (18.)
795,00 (19.)

1000,00 (1.)
950,00 (2.)

920,00 (3.)

1000,00 (1.)
950,00 (2.)

920,00 (3.)

TRIATLON

olympijsky

S
W

2934,00
2820,00
2050,00
1840,00
1773,00
1000,00
997,00
966,00
950,00
950,00
945,00
924,00
903,00
900,00
890,00
880,00
870,00
850,00
840,00
830,00
820,00
810,00
800,00
799,00
798,00
797,00
796,00
795,00
0,00
0,00



